Product Catalogue
2016
“You choose your cup, You choose your design, We deliver it using our world class facilities.”
MIRA PACK
MIRA Packaging, founded in 2013, is a
leading supplier of paper based products in
Bahrain and the GCC.
The company traces its roots back to 2013
when it started as a trading business. Due to
the vast growth experienced in a very short
time, a decision was made to undergo
upstream expansion by developing a
manufacturing facility for paper cups.
At present, our portfolio includes hot and
cold cups, containers, plastic cups, lids,
aluminum products and hygiene products.
MIRA provides packaging solutions to
almost all sectors in the region. At present,
we supply our products to hotels, hospitals,
airlines, food chains, cafeterias and
restaurants.
In accordance with international standards,
our products are warehoused in safe and
hygienic conditions.
HISTORY
01 Hot Cups
02 Cold Cups
03 Ripple Cups
04 Hollow Cups
05 Popcorn Tubs
Index
06 Our Designs
07 Other Products
Hot Cups
All ranges of Hot  cups are included in this section
4oz coffee cup
6oz coffee cup
7oz cup W/Handle
Code Description Packing
MPPC004 4oz cup 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPPC006 6oz cup 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPPC007 7oz W/Handle 1x1000
62mm
45mm
62mm
68mm
52mm
72mm
73mm
52mm
78mm
8oz coffee cup
12oz coffee cup
16oz coffee cup
Code Description Packing
MPPC008 8oz coffee cup 1x1000
MPPL008 8oz Lid 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPPC012 12oz coffee cup 1x1000
MPPL012 12oz Lid 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPPC016 16oz coffee cup 1x1000
MPPL016 16oz Lid 1x1000
80mm
90mm
56mm
89mm
59mm
110mm
89mm
130mm
59mm
Cold Cups
All ranges of Cold cups are included in this section
12oz Juice Cup
16oz Juice cup
22oz Juice cup
Code Description Packing
MPPJC012 12oz Juice cup 1x1000
MPPJL012 12oz Flat Lid 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPPJC016 16oz Juice cup 1x1000
MPPJL016 16oz Flat Lid 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPPJC022 22oz Juice Cup 1x1000
MPPJL022 22oz Flat Lid 1x1000
80mm
52mm
119mm
60mm
135mm
90mm
60mm
90mm
168mm
Hollow Cups
All ranges of Hollow cups are included in this section
12oz Double wall coffee cup
16oz Double wall coffee cup
Code Description Packing
MPPHC012 12oz Cup 1x500
MPPL012 12oz Lid 1x500
Code Description Packing
MPPHC016 16oz Cup 1x1000
MPPL016 16oz Lid 1x1000
90mm
90mm
60mm
112mm
60mm
135mm
Ripple Cups
All ranges of Ripple cups are included in this section
8oz Coffee Cup
12oz Coffee cup
16oz Coffee cup
Code Description Packing
MPPRC008 8oz Coffee Cup 1x500
MPPL008 8oz Lid 1x500
Code Description Packing
MPPRC012 12oz Cup 1x500
MPPL012 12oz Lid 1x500
Code Description Packing
MPPRC016 16oz Cup 1x1000
MPPL016 16oz Lid 1x1000
80mm
56mm
90mm
90mm
60mm
112mm
90mm
60mm
135mm
More designs are available for Ripple cups
Popcorn Tubs
All ranges of Popcorn tubs are included in this section
32oz Popcorn Tub
46oz Popcorn Tub
Code Description Packing
MPPOP032 32oz  1x500
Code Description Packing
MPPOP046 46oz 1x500
114mm
89mm
140mm
124mm
90mm
170mm
Our Designs
All our designs of cups are included in this section
Code Description Packing
MPART04 4oz 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPART06 6oz 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPART07 7oz W/Handle 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPART08 8oz 1x1000
8oz Lid 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPART12 12oz 1x1000
12oz Lid 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPARTJ12 12oz 1x1000
12oz Lid 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPARTJ16 16oz 1x1000
16oz Lid 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPARTJ22 22oz 1x1000
22oz Lid 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPARTD08 8oz 1x1000
8oz Lid 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPARTD12 12oz 1x1000
12oz Lid 1x1000
Code Description Packing
MPART32 32oz 1x500
Code Description Packing
MPART46 46oz 1x500
DESIGN YOUR OWN CUP
“How it works?”
You can submit your design either by emailing it to info@mirapackaging.com or by using
the cup builder on our website www.mirapackaging.com
You tell us the size you want. When we receive the design we will render it and send you a
copy of the artwork for approval.
Once you are happy with the design, we will make the printing plates and commence
production.
Note: -
A. There is a minimum order quantity in place for all of our cups. We will inform you of the
minimum quantities when you submit your design.
B. There is a plate making charge which will be attached to your first invoice. This charge applies to
each design.
C. We promise a turnaround time of 48 hours once the plates have been made.
Your Design
Send us your design
110mm 110mm
170mm
240mm
Step 1: Design submission
Step 2: Selection of cup size
Step 3: Production
Other Products
Code Description Packing
MPHB1 Hamburger Box 1x500 Boxes
MPHB2 Hamburger Box 1x500 Boxes
MPLB1 Lunch Box 1x250 Boxes
MPLB2 Lunch Box 1x100 Boxes
MPLB2/3 Lunch Box 1x100 Boxes
MPHD2 Hot Dog Box 1x250 Boxes
MPHD3 Hot Dog Box 1x250 Boxes
MPS1 Meat Tray 1x500 Trays
MPS2 Meat Tray 1x500 Trays
MPS3 Meat Tray 1x500 Trays
MPRFP7 Round Plate 7” 1x500 Plates
MPRFP9 Round Plate 9” 1x500 Plates
MPRFP10 Round Plate 10” 1x500 Plates
MPFPB9 Pizza Box 9” 1x100 Boxes
MPFPB10 Pizza Box 10” 1x100 Boxes
MPFPB12 Pizza Box 12” 1x100 Boxes Fo
am
 R
an
ge
Code Description Packing
MPAC8325 Aluminum Container 8325 1x1000 Pcs
MPAC8342 Aluminum Container 8342 1x1000 Pcs
MPAC8367 Aluminum Container 8367 1x500 Pcs
MPAC8389 Aluminum Container 8389 1x800 Pcs
MPAC83120 Aluminum Container 83120 1x400 Pcs
MPAC83185 Aluminum Container 83185 1x400 Pcs
MPAOP6550 Oval Platter 6550 1x150 Pcs
MPAOP6586 Oval Platter 6586 1x100 Pcs
MPAOP65180 Oval Platter 65180 1x50 Pcs
MPAC5080 Round Container 5080 1x600 Pcs
MPAF30200 Aluminum Foil 30cmx200sqft. 1x12 Rolls
MPAF30150 Aluminum Foil 30cmx150mtr 1x6 Rolls
MPAF45150 Aluminum Foil 45cmx150mtr 1x6 Rolls A
lu
m
in
u
m
 R
an
ge
Code Description Packing
MPSWP Sandwich Paper 12x800 Sheets
MPPBAG Paper Bag White/Brown 1x1000Bags
MPFFS French Fries Small 1 x 500 Pcs
MPFFL French Fries Large 1 x 1000 Pcs
MPPOP84 Chicken Bucket 84oz 1x150 Pcs
MPGC002 2oz Gawa Cup 1x1000 Pcs
MPPOPS032 Popcorn Square 32oz 1 x1000 Pcs Pa
p
er
 R
an
ge
Code Description Packing
MPPLB001 Plastic Bowl 1oz 1x2000 Pcs
MPPLB002 Plastic Bowl 2oz 1x2000 Pcs
MPPLB004 Plastic Bowl 4oz 1x2000 Pcs
MPPLB006 Plastic Bowl 6oz 50Pcsx20Pkts
MPPLB225/250/350 225/250/350cc Plastic Bowl 1x1000 Pcs
MPPLP001 Plastic plate no. 1 1x1000 Pcs
MPPLP002 Plastic plate no. 2 1x1000 Pcs
MPPLP003 Plastic plate no. 3 1x1000 Pcs
MPCJC008 Clear Juice Cup 8oz 1x1000 Pcs
MPCJC012 Clear Juice Cup 12oz 1x1000 Pcs
MPCJC016 Clear Juice Cup 16oz 1x1000 Pcs
MPCJC022 Clear Juice Cup 22oz 1x1000 Pcs
MPCJL012 Dome Lid for Clear Juice Cup 1x1000 Pcs
MPCJL016 Dome Lid for Clear Juice Cup 1x1000 Pcs
MPCJL022 Dome Lid for Clear Juice Cup 1x1000 Pcs
MPPLS/F/K Spoon/Fork/Knife 7/9/10 50Pcsx20Pkts
MPPLTSP Tea spoon small 50Pcsx20Pkts
MPPLDSP Dessert spoon 50Pcsx20Pkts
MPPLSTW6 Plastic straw 6MM 250Pcsx40Pkts
MPPLUTBS UT carry bag small 1x800 Bags
MPPLUTBM UT carry bag medium 1x640 Bags
MPPLTB5 Trash Bag 5G 30Bagsx20Pkts
MPPLGB30/50/70 Garbage bag 30/50/70 30Bagsx12Pkts
MPCF30300 Cling Film 30cmx300mtr 1x6 Rolls
MPCF301000 Cling Film 30cmx1000mtr 1 Roll
MPCF45300 Cling Film 45cmx300mtr 1x6 Rolls
MPCF451000 Cling Film 45cmx1000mtr 1 Roll
MPCF451500 Cling Film 45cmx1500mtr 1 Roll P
la
st
ic
 R
an
ge
Code Description Packing
MPGLOVES Vinyl/Latex/LDPE Gloves 100Pcsx10Pkts
MPNCAP Hairnet Cap 100Pcsx10Pkts
MPAPRON Plastic Apron 100Pcsx10Pkts
MPSC400 Shoe cover 100Pcsx40Pkts
MPFM Face mask 100Pcsx100Pkts
MPSWT Snow white tissue 100Pcsx2ply
MPFTS Facial Tissue 150Pcsx2ply H
yg
ie
n
e
R
an
ge
 ميرا باكيجنغ فكتري
MIRA PACKAGING FACTORY
Tel: +973-13105639
Mobile (1): +973-3942 3770, Mobile (2): +973-3219 8090
Block 115 Hidd, Road 1529, Building 2094, Kingdom of Bahrain
Email:info@mirapackaging.com – www.mirapackaging.com
1 manufacturing
unit in 1000sqmt
facility
More than
500 customers
More than
100 products More than
55 employees